
Time

08:30

09:15

10:00

10:40

11:25

11:35

12:20

12:30

12:40

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:45

14:00

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:30

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

18:00

18:30

18:40

19:00

ICOH Lifetime 

Achievement Award

19:15

19:30

Optional 

Ticketed 

Social Events

Irish Faculty Lifetime 

Achievement Awards (Invite & 

Registration only)

19:45

20:30

20:40

Opening Ceremony

Opening Keynote 

Address

Business Meetings

Welcome Reception 

& Exhibition Opening

Optional Ticketed Social Events

Optional Ticketed Social Events

Parallel Sessions

Business Meeting: New and Old 

National Secretaries 

Parallel Sessions

Business Meetings
Business Meetings

Business Meeting: New and Old 

Scientific Committee Chairs and 

Secretaries

Congress Gala Dinner

Parallel Sessions

Closing Ceremony

Tea/Coffee & General & Student 

Posters

2nd ICOH General Assemly

Parallel Sessions

IC
O

H
 G

en
e

ral 
A

ssem
b

ly

W

o

r

k

s

i

t

e

 

V

i

s

i

t

s

W

o

r

k

s

i

t

e

 

V

i

s

i

t

s

Tea/Coffee & General & StudentPosters
Tea/Coffee & General & 

Student Posters
Tea/Coffee & General & Student 

Posters

Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions

Parallel Sessions

Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions

Lunch on 

Sale

General Posters. Student 

Poster Interviews
Lunch on 

Sale

Global Policy Forum

Semi Plenary Semi Plenary Semi Plenary

Lunch on 

Sale

General Posters. Student Poster 

Interviews

Student & Early 

Career/Experienced Experts 

Networking Lunch 

Lunch on 

Sale
General & Student Posters

Lunch on 

Sale

General Posters. Student 

Poster Interviews

Semi Plenary

Plenary Plenary Plenary

Tea/Coffee & General Posters

Semi Plenary Semi Plenary

Plenary Plenary

Plenary Plenary

C
o

n
gress R

egistratio
n

Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student 

Poster Welcome Session 

Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student 

Poster Interviews

Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student 

Poster Interviews

Tea/Coffee & General Posters.Student 

Poster Interviews

Semi Plenary

IC
O

H
 B

o
ard

 M
eeetin

g

Plenary Plenary Plenary

Semi Plenary

Friday 4th MaySunday  29th April Monday  30th April Tuesday  1st May Wednesday 2nd May Thursday 3rd May


