	Su	Sunday 29 th April Monday 30 th April		Tuesday 1 st May		Wednesday 2 nd May		Thursday 3 rd May		Friday 4 th May	
Time		-									
08:30		Plenary		Plenary Plenary		Plenary			Plenary		
09:15			Plenary	Plenary Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student Poster Interviews		Plenary		Plenary		Plenary	
10:00		ICOH Board Meeeting	Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student Poster Welcome Session			Tea/Coffee & General Posters. Student Poster Interviews		Tea/Coffee & General Posters.Student Poster Interviews		Tea/Coffee & General Posters	
10:40			Semi Plenary			Semi Plenary		Semi Plenary		Semi Plenary	
11:25											
11:35			Semi Plenary	Global Policy Forum		Semi Plenary		Semi Plenary			Semi Plenary
12:20 12:30 12:40	Congres		Lunch on Sale General & Student Posters	Lunch on	General Posters. Student Poster	Lunch on Sale	General Posters. Student Poster Interviews	Lunch on Sale	eneral Posters. Student oster Interviews	Lunch on Sale	Student & Early Career/Experienced Experts Networking Lunch
13:20	20		Parallel Sessions	Sale	Parallel Sessions Tea/Coffee & General & Student	W o V r i k s s i i t t s e		Parallel Sessions			
13:30 13:40 13:45	Congress Registration						Parallel Sessions			Closing Ceremony	
14:00		ICOH General Assembly		w							
14:50 15:00 15:10			Tea/Coffee & General & StudentPosters	oV ri ks si			Tea/Coffee & General & Student Posters	Tea/Coffee & General & Student Posters		2nd ICOH General Assemly	
15:30 15:50 16:30			Parallel Sessions	it ts e	Posters Parallel Sessions		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions			
17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 18:00		Opening Ceremony	Parallel Sessions					Business Meeting: New and Old National Secretaries			
18:30 18:40		Opening Keynote Address		Business Meetings		Business Meetings		Business Meeting: New and Old Scientific Committee Chairs and Secretaries			
19:00		ICOH Lifetime Achievement Award	Business Meetings								
19:30		Welcome Reception & Exhibition Opening		Optional Ticketed Social Events Optional Registration only)		Optional Ticketed Social Events					
19:45 20:30 20:40			Optional Ticketed Social Events					C	ongress Gala Dinner		